


25 

5 

5 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

TA_14410038_rev.280723 

ORIGINALITY REPORT 

 

 

% 
SIMILARITY INDEX 

26% 
INTERNET SOURCES 

2% 
PUBLICATIONS 

13% 
STUDENT PAPERS 

 
 

PRIMARY SOURCES 

Submitted to Universitas Merdeka Malang 

Student Paper % 

www.slideshare.net 

Internet Source % 

eprints.umm.ac.id 

Internet Source % 

123dok.com 

Internet Source % 

Submitted to Politeknik Negeri Bandung 

Student Paper % 

repository.ummat.ac.id 

Internet Source % 

Submitted to Universitas Pancasila 

Student Paper % 

text-id.123dok.com 

Internet Source % 

ratniaarnela21.blogspot.com 

Internet Source % 

  1   

  2   

  3   

  4   

  5   

  6   

  7   

  8   

  9   

http://www.slideshare.net/


1 
 

 10 
doaj.org 

Internet Source % 
 

 

Internet Source 

 

 

Internet Source 

 

 

Internet Source 

 

 

Internet Source 

 

 

Internet Source 

 

 

Internet Source 

 

 

Internet Source 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11 
sipil.studentjournal.ub.ac.id 1% 

12 
summer-absolutely.icu 1% 

13 
www.kumpulengineer.com 1% 

14 
newbagus.blogspot.com 1% 

15 
jurnal.unmer.ac.id 1% 

16 
kmar72-1.nl 1% 

17 
sewalaku.com 1% 

 

http://www.kumpulengineer.com/

